

Monitoring of the Media Coverage of the Elections by 24 Vesti TV

Skopje, 24 November 2016 – While monitoring the media coverage of the elections by the Trade and Broadcasting Company 24 Vesti D00EL Shtip, the Agency for Audio and Audiovisual Media Services found that this broadcaster had aired paid political advertising within particular information programmes, contrary to the provisions of Article 76, Paragraph 4 of the Electoral Code.

The above infringement was detected during monitoring in the period 21-22 November 2016.

The written report on the monitoring conducted are available at the following link:

– 24 Vesti D00EL Shtip